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211 Lambton Ave
Mount Dennis  Toronto  ON  M6N 2T3 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $899,900  
Sq Ft: 1500-2000  
Bedrooms: 3  
Bathrooms: 4  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick, Stucco/Plaster  
Land Size: 25 x 122 Feet  
Basement: Fin W/O  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Absolutely Immaculate. Wow Is The Feel. This 3Bdrm, 
4Bath Home Is Loaded With Custom Finishes. 
Expansive Main Floor W/9' Soaring Ceilings. Gorgeous 
Hardwood Flrs, Crown Moulding+Led Potlights Thru 
Out.

Stunning Chic Kit W/Caesarstone Island. Welcoming 
2nd Flr Skylight. Mstr Bdrm Retreat With 5Pce 
Ensuite+Stylish W/I Closet. Jack And Jill Bath Between 
2nd+3rd Bdrms. Finished W/O Bsmnt.

Laminate+Potlights Thru Out, R/I Kit+3Pce For Possible 
In-Law. Surrounded.

By Parks,Steps To Ttc (7 Mins To Jane Subway )Walk 
To Schools, Shopping, Library + York Rec Centre 
( State Of The Art ). Fridge, Stove, B/I Dw, Washer, 
Dryer, Custom Shades, Gb&E + Cac ( 2016 ), Hwt ( R ), 
Shed, Pergola.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731

Listing provided by: Royal LePage Signature Realty                               Created by Neighbourhood Expert Data Systems - www.neighbourhoodexpert.ca


